
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
152 

6 
201 

28 
156 

81 
115 
201 

82 
70 

5 
54 
46 

157 
137 

Name 
Mirco SCIDONE 
Robert ANAKIJEV 
Giuseppe CHIMIRRI 
Matteo BRINI 
Yuval SHARON 
Cristiano GRONCHI 
Fulvio PALMISANO 
Gianmarco VIMERCATI 
Manuel GUERRA 
Claudio GASTALDO 
Stefano AMATI 
Oliviero DANELLI 
Marco COMO 
Massimo SIGNORELLI 
Stefano RICCO 

Class 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Best Tm 
1:18.331 
1:18.507 
1:18.582 
1:19.019 
1:20.745 
1:21.039 
1:21.179 
1:21.179 
1:21.600 
1:22.179 
1:23.521 
1:23.584 
1:24.224 
1:24.448 
1:26.036 

Diff 

0.176 
0.251 
0.688 
2.414 
2.708 
2.848 
2.848 
3.269 
3.848 
5.190 
5.253 
5.893 
6.117 
7.705 

Gap 

0.176 
0.075 
0.437 
1.726 
0.294 
0.140 

0.421 
0.579 
1.342 
0.063 
0.640 
0.224 
1.588 

In Lap 
9 
8 
8 

11 
4 
7 
3 
9 

11 
8 
9 
6 
4 
4 
5 

Laps 
12 
11 
11 
12 

6 
10 

9 
9 

12 
9 

10 
6 
5 
6 

11 

Total Tm 
17:13.774 
17:12.835 
17:13.273 
17:26.989 
12:46.663 
16:43.352 
15:36.275 
15:33.085 
17:54.453 
13:58.131 
17:01.247 
14:19.899 
10:23.247 
11:22.101 
17:23.124 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/04/2018 17:20:57 

Live Timing: motoestate.cronorapino.it Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

6° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:02:23 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/04/2018 17:00 


